::-"_Mmlmum Age anlt As per prescnbed eitgxbthty criteria
% Blploma Programmes

PRGGRAMMESAT ' GLANCE ALONG WITH FEE STRUCTURE

Max:mum Age Limit: No Bar

Course Duration

Annual Fees Per

. T‘tle of Pro ramme Eligibili Year
i = SNO 9 9 Y, Minimum | Maximum® (in Rs)
1 g‘é’f{“a in 3“5’“955 Admi“""t"atw“ ~ 10+20req. 1vYear | 3 Years 7200.00
' e  Diploma in Computer A-__- 10+2 or edq. 1 Year 3 Years -8500.00
= oA =
2: Advance D’i'bibrn”af Programmes
: = = A Course Duration Annual Fees Per
S.No. Title of Programme Eligibility = 5 Year
O Minimum | Maximum® (InRs.)
1 Advance Diploma in Business 10+2 or eq 5V bars 5 Years 2200.00
Administration (ADBA) - ; : =
' Advance Diploma in Computer :
= Applications (ADCA) 10+2 or eq. 2 Years | S Years 7200.00
- 3: Post Graduate Diploma Programmes
: e P Etiaibilit Course Duration Annua{';aer?s Per
'S No. itle of Programme igibiti
S.No : _ g 9 ty Minimum | Maximum® (inRs.)
. Post Graduate Diploma in 2 :
1 I_nteilectual_Property Rights Graduation or eq. 1 Year 3 Years 8500.00
Post Graduate Diploma in Dietetics B.Sc. in Food &
2 & Public Nutri_tion Nutrition or eq. 1 Year 3 Years 14000.00
Post Graduate Diploma in Maternal :
3 & Child Health MBBS or eq. 1 Year 3 Years 19000.00
Post Graduate Diploma in Food Craduation with Food ;
E Safety & Quality Management & Nutrition / Food Sc. trrean SpYeals 14000100
Medical & Dental Graduates
o - - with 3 years of experience
Post Graduate Diploma in Hospital |or MBA/PG candidatesin
3 & Health Management Financial, Material or 1¥ear | 3SYears 19000.00
Personal Magmt. with'S years
of Hospital Experience
‘Post Graduate Diploma in j
6 Computer Application Graduation or eq. 1 Year 3 Years 12000.00
: Post Graduate Certificate in LLB/Graduation in Law :
: Patent Practice or eq. 1. Year 2:¥ears 9000.00
4: Bachelor Degree Programme
b ey : L Course Duration Annual Fees Per
S.No. Title of Programme Eligibility : — Year
: g ; Minimum | Maximum* (in Rs.)
1 ‘Bachelor of Arts (Hindi, English, % Vaars | &Years
Mathematics, Economics, 10+2 ore q 3600.00
{ Saciology, Political Science, : :
‘History (Choose anhy two subijects)
Bachelor of Arts (Fashion
2 | Designing & Fine Arts) 10+2 or eq. 3 Years | 6 Years 7200.00
Bachelor of
: 3 = 3 L o E .
3 Eiiciness Adinistration 10+2 or eqg 3 Years | 6 Years 11000.00
| Bachelor of Arts in Journalism &| : .
4
4 Mass Communications (B.A.- JMC) 10+2 or eq. %3 Years | 6Years 7200.00
Bac £ e :
5 ® S;{Dr ofibrary:sclepce Cracluation oreq. | 1 Year 3 Years 9000.00
6 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.-PCM) 10+2 with PCM 3 Years | 6 Years 8500.00
7  |Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.-ZBC) 10+2 with PCB 3 Years | 6 Years £500.00
. .| Bachelor of = : e
B } o :
8 | computer Appiications 10+2 or eq. | 3 Years | 6 Years 10000.00
‘Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.) 1042 or eq. 3 Years | 6 Years 5500.00

e




PROGRAMMES AT A GLANCE ALONG WITH FEE STRUCTURE

5: Master Degree Programme

Annual Fees Per

: . : L ‘Course Duration
S.No. Title of Programme Eligibility = ; Year
; . : Minimum | Maximum® {m Rs.)
| Master of Arts in English, _
1 | Sociology, Hindi, Political Science,| Graduationoreq. | 2 Years | 5 Years 5000.00
Public Administration, History
I. Master of Business
Administration (MBA) with Dual
Specialization (Information
Technology/ Human Resource <
Management/ Marketing
Management/ Production &
5 Operation Management/ 2 Years . ==
Financial Management) Graduation or eq. | including 5 Years 17000.00
I. Master of Business ' | Internship - '
Administration (MBA) with Single :
Specialization (Hotel & Tourism
Mgt/ Telecom Management/
Fashion/ Pharmaceutical
Marketing/ Hospital
| Administration)
3 mgigeg 0?11'1:;31; ciar}ci-:::c:;r?miﬁ?}wﬁ:} Graquation or eq. 2 Years | 5 Years 9500.00
4 Master of Library Science (M.Lib.) B.Lib or eq. 1 Year | 3 Years 9000.00
= Master of Science in Die_t_etlcs & e b Faad ahi
Food Service Management Nutrition or oq. | 2 Years | 5 Years 12500.00
{M.Sc. in DFSM}
oMot o SO Tn TS | Craduationar ea. | 2 vears | svears| 135000
Graduation with
Mathematics or eq.
Master of Computer '{ghe 5'1:“':t’en"cs wh; " '
: - - = ave no ursued - ; P ;
7 | Applications (MCA) Mbeniiea | o B oo
distinct subject, are
required to pass the
ciualifying exam)
8 |Master of Commerce (M.Com) | Sraduation With | ; years | 5 vears 6200.00

' *Maximum duration refers to the Maximum time allowed for the completion of that course. If the
student Falls to complete it within this period, re-enrollment will have to be done & full fees will have

to be pald agaln




| PROGRAMMES AT A GLANCE ALONG WITH FEE STRUCTURE

In addition to the course fee, the learner will be requ:red to depos;t the following
~ fee atappropriate time — . :

Gther Fees:

fn addition to the course fee, the learner will be requzred to de.posxt the folinwmg fee at appmpnate ume by way of
demand draft drawn in favour of “SVSU DlS‘EdnGB Educaﬁon" payable at Meerut ' .

= Main/Reappear Exaxmnatlon Fee . . B 1400 per year
<BackPaperfee. @~ . = = Rs 250 per paper
» Continuation Fee = Re 500

» Re-totaling Fee - _--Rs 200 per paper

s C hange rof Addres

Calendar Batch'?. -

. Declaration of Resu[t Sfeptember - Febfuary

_ 8 peR | Seatember-Mav March~November |
The_ dates given above are tentattve and subject to change dependmg on the

dec:swri 'of the University. For further details, piease v:sut the DDE
- | websnte wWww subhartldde cam




